P&C Easter Raffle Winners

1st
2nd
3rd

Runners Up
Muskaan
Shaheen
Myles
Bronwyn

Class Prizes
ES1B
ES1J
ES1G
S1A
S1H
S1L
S1P
S1W
S1R
S2C
S2P
S2S
S2R
S2L
S3F
S3H
S3K
S3S
S3N
S3C
Staff

Vrushti
Joseph
Aotearoa

S3H

S2P

Manaia
Evelyn
Meklit
Pardeep
Liyanage
Sukhwinder
Sarju
Farzad
Aiyez
Mugdha
Anil
Hardeep
Aidan

JB

Isabel
Anjili
Mokchit
Zahvah
Catherine
Emie

Mrs Edwards

sold by Riyanshi S2S
sold by Sheetal S3K
S1W

sold by Ayesha S2R

sold by Sophia ES1G

sold by Jaislyn
sold by Minuli
sold by Kulraj

sold by Kashni
sold by Ashton
sold by Prabhnoor

sold by Lucas
sold by Anabel
sold by Ashton
sold by Jayaditya
sold by Diviya

sold by John
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